

MMHSY AWSesh. NDB.

Dallu Mandal House + Dhanik Lal Mandal.

Block - Kiskampur.

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

MMHSY AWSesh NDB - BRRP 2-327 - SUPAUL.

Agreement No -

DIVISION

Agreement Value -

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

Loan Particulars with PVT Ltd.

1762

30-10-24

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: → Dattu mandal House to Dhanik Lal mandal					
Agency: → M/s Ganpati Const. Pvt. Ltd.					
Agreement no.: → 06/SBD/2024-25					
Agreement value: →					
Date of start: → 16.10.2024					
Date of completion: → 15.10.2025					
1. > Setting out Pillars					
Providing & fixing of working B.M/Ref. Pillars — etc. —					
B.M Pillars —					Qty. = 1 nos.
Reference Pillars —					Qty. = 1 nos.
2. > Clearing & grubbing					
Road land (By manual means) — etc. —					
2 X 5 nos. X 30m X 3.50m					= 1050.00 m ²
2 X 5 nos. X 30m X 3.50m					= 1050.00 m ²
2 X 2 nos. X 30m X 3.50m					= 420.00 m ²
2 X 9m X 3.50m					= 63.00 m ²
Total Qty. =					2583.00 m ²
					Say ≈ 0.26 Hectare

Continuation

6

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible]

Continuation

(Rec. slab culvert)

14

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① / 12-3 plastering with Cement mortar (1:4) etc -					
Sides of	4	3.500	0.600		8.400 m
	2	3.5	0.400		2.800 m
	4	0.400	0.600		0.960 m
					Total = 12.160 m ²
② painting two Cist -					
	4	4	0.600		9.600 m ²
	2	4	3.500		28.00 m ²
	4	0.400	0.600		0.960 m ²
					Total = 38.560 m ²
③ Construction of Subgrade - etc -					
	3	30.000	(8.35+7.2)/2	0.300	209.925 m ³
	3	30.000	(8.325+7.195)/2	0.300	209.561 m ³
	4	30.000	(8.32+7.08)/2	0.300	277.20 "
	2	30.000	(8.2+7.2)/2	0.300	138.60 "
	1	9.000	(8.225+7.095)/2	0.300	20.682 "
					Total = 855.968 "
④ Cable duct across 90 m pipe					
					5.50 m

As per
05/07/2025
JG

Continuation
05/07/25
A.C.



(ABSTRACT OF COST)

15

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/ Bench marking Pillars — etc —					
1.00000 TMB P-(4)					
@ 5440.0000 =					5440.00
2/ Reference pillars — etc —					
1.00000 TMB P-(4)					
@ 2522.0000 =					2522.00
3/ Cleaning of rocky					
0.13119 TMB P-(6)					
@ 75573.0000 =					9824.00
4/ Construction of embankment — — etc —					
798.78241 ³ TMB P-(4)					
@ 195.89/m ³ =					156473.00
5/ Construction of Subgrade —					
284.13443 TMB P-(7)					
855.968 " " P-(14)					
1140.89800 ³ @ 264.42/m ³ =					301465.00

Continuation



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
C. Sand =	17.33	m ³			
(2) 502.80/m ³ =	8744.19				
Total →	530975.67				
S. Fee @ 10% →	Rs 530982.00				
C/F V. TRAP (90)	Rs 3324949.00				
Add 18% GST = (7)	Rs 598491.00				
Add LCOS 1% = (7)	332492.00				
Add S. Fee =	530982.00				
Total =	Rs 40,09,987.00				
Less 0.11% as per Agt	Rs 4411.00				
Gross Amt =	Rs 4005376.00				
Less prev =	-Rs 818779.200				
Net Amt =	Rs 31,86,597.200				
As per 05/07/2025 Work has been completed satisfactorily. There is no any due against the contract 05/07/25 A.E.					

Continuation